Overall-Ranking

2-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

1 (135) 1. herren
2 (29) 1. senlm
3 (92) 2. herren
4 (24) 2. senlm
5 (34) 3. senlm
6 (125) 4, senlm
7 (30) 1. ul7m
8 (23) 1. sen2m
9 (66) 5. senlm
10 (54) 2. ul7m
11 (87) 3. herren
12 (37) 4. herren
13 (68) 6. senlm
14 (124) 5. herren
15 (78) 2. sen2m
16 (131) 3. ul7m
17 (71) 6. herren
18 (48) 7. senlm
19 (98) 3. sen2m
20 (115) 1. ul9m
21 (52) 4. sen2m
22 (108) 8. senlm
23 (137) 2. ul9m
24 (141) 9. senlm
25 (74) 10. senlm
26 (62) 5. sen2m
27 (65) 6. sen2m
28 (47) 7. sen2m

Zeitnahme durch:

N 4. Hagener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname

Kamphaus, Christopher

Huwe, Marco
Petrini, Luigi

Dorsic, Daniel

Stahnke, Tim-Christopher

Ernst, Rudiger
Buschmans, Luca
Dickhaut, Marcus
Schmunk, Eugen
Prinz, Thomas
Hendrik, Franke
Zorner, Clemens
Steinweger, Mark
Struff, Jonas
Eichhorn, Stefan
Wichmann, Nick
Frese, Robin
Schmidt, Carsten
Wege, Karsten
Weiner, Pascal
Przystaw, Andreas
Blankenstein, Ingo
Boecker, Simon
Luy, Paul

Schulte, Frank
Mehlan, Volker
Droste, Oliver

Oefler, Michael

Team / Verein

MTB Team ROSE

Tretmihle Wischmann Racing
Bestwater

Focus BAD SALZDETFURTH racing
Team Wister Radladen
FIREBIKE-Junior-Team

MTB Erndtebriick am Rothaarsteig
Bike-Team Baumberge
FIREBIKE-Junior-Team

RC Victoria Neheim

Fahrradies Racing Team Essen

Team Nutrixxion

Zweirad Backhaus

RadWerk Upland e.V.

Bike-Team Baumberge

MTB Erndtebriick am Rothaarsteig
Remscheider TV

RSV Bochum

MTB Erndtebriick am Rothaarsteig
Himmelsstiirmer
FahrradiesRacing / Nutrixxion
Team Burn-Baby
Bornekamp-Racingteam
Bornekamp-Racingteam

Lauf Team Tenne

Rd.
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3. August 2011

18:09:06

Zeit
2:12:16.87
2:18:27.62
2:20:56.21
2:21:02.16
2:01:30.08
2:02:22.70
2:02:42.10
2:02:43.40
2:05:42.14
2:05:45.44
2:06:08.66
2:07:31.39
2:07:59.69
2:09:14.57
2:09:40.17
2:12:00.37
2:12:10.93
2:12:15.47
2:13:21.69
2:14:12.53
2:14:29.24
2:15:30.41
2:15:43.68
2:16:47.70
2:16:53.10
2:16:57.69
2:16:58.83
2:20:09.86
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Zom Avum V. - MTS |

Overall-Ranking

2-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

29 (93) 11. senlm
30 (116) 12. senlm
31 (88) 7. herren
32 (33) 8. herren
33 (138) 8. sen2m
34 (83) 3. ul9m
35 (51) 9. sen2m
36 (143) 9. herren
37 (147) 4. ul7m
38 (112) 1. senlw
39 (4) 1. sen3m
40 (110) 13. senlm
41 (144) 10. herren
42 (22) 14. senlm
43 (5) 15. senlm
a4 (133) 1. damen
45 (59) 11. herren
46 (7) 12. herren
47 (13) 2. sen3m
48 (49) 10. sen2m
49 (123) 13. herren
50 (130) 11. sen2m
51 (31) 16. senlm
52 (53) 2. senlw
53 (72) 12. sen2m
54 (61) 3. sen3m
55 (150) 13. sen2m
56 (55) 5. ul7m

Zeitnahme durch:

W 4. Hagener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Midller, Krzysztof
Schatton, Robert
Heinekamp, Matthias
Gobel, Mathias
Nolde, Alf

Voss, Dominik
Lauber, Matthias
Scheffel, Michael
Rother, Niklas
Pollack, Marion
Fuhrlander, Frank
Martin, Frank
Melzer, Nico
Schiemann, Oliver
Kramer, Stefan
Schmeer, Dorothee
Trautvetter, Michael
Mader, Philipp
Becker, Erhard
Kaiser, Stefan
Kreischer, Daniel
Ley, Olaf

Florens, Neuheuser
Heise, Christine
von der Ley, Oliver
Drixelius, Georg
Vollmer, Karsten

Horchler, Adrian

Team / Verein

P-Racer
MTBvD / POISON-BIKES
RadWerk Upland e.V.

Team-Schauinsland Bad Meinberg
VfL Bad Berleburg

Team Nutrixxion

Emsstern Rheine

RadWerk Upland e.V.

Fahrradies Racing Team Essen
Fitness-Center-Spieker

Team Nutrixxion

Team-Speiche Witten

Kramer Racing Team

RSC Niederrhein
Viba-Anschiitz-Team e.V.
MTBvD

ATS Hohenlimburg

Fitline Team Monheim am Rhein

RSC Niederrhein

Teuto-Racing

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen
TV Attendorn

ATS Hohenlimburg

RadWerk Upland e.V.

Rd.
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3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
2:21:36.23
2:21:44.53
2:22:35.26
2:23:06.44
2:24:18.50
2:00:25.84
2:01:31.31
2:01:36.38
2:01:43.74
2:02:11.14
2:02:24.15
2:03:06.03
2:03:21.74
2:03:35.52
2:04:15.95
2:04:20.68
2:04:45.09
2:05:16.68
2:05:24.75
2:07:24.50
2:07:29.72
2:07:33.20
2:07:39.61
2:07:48.61
2:08:09.80
2:08:11.20
2:08:20.14
2:09:19.06
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U.V.

Overall-Ranking

2-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

57 (1 17. senlm
58 (56) 14. sen2m
59 (86) 18. senlm
60 (17) 19. senlm
61 (151) 15. sen2m
62 (152) 14. herren
63 (109) 16. sen2m
64 (45) 20. senlm
65 (127) 17. sen2m
66 (139) 18. sen2m
67 (19) 19. sen2m
68 (36) 21. senlm
69 (43) 1. sen2w
70 (76) 3. senlw
71 (129) 2. damen
72 (80) 4. sen3m
73 (28) 20. sen2m
74 (67) 21. sen2m
75 (26) 5. sen3m
76 (146) 22. senlm
77 (63) 23. senlm
78 (140) 22. sen2m
79 (106) 4. senlw
80 (128) 23. sen2m
81 (79) 24. senlm
82 (42) 15. herren
83 (73) 2. sen2w
84 (148) 5. senlw

Zeitnahme durch:

N 4. Hagener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Ketz, Thorsten

KeRel, Volker
Kirchner, Mike
Merla, Giovanni
Steinkiihler, Thomas
Benz, Daniel
Blankenstein, Guido
Block, Marco

Kahl, Oliver

Regen, Ulli
Schiirmann, Markus
Zollner, Stefan
Schiirmann, Kirsten
Schniederjan, Michaela
Resch, Sina
Biggeleben, Rainer
Kinner, Frank
Hartmann, Thomas
Meyer-Eppler, Tomas
Czygowski, Tobias
Zollner, Dirk
Traugott, Paul
Aschoff, Daniela
Lenze, Michael
Schneider, Christian
Wiedemann, Michael
von der Ley, Doris

Haas, Kristine

Team / Verein
MTBvD

Team Speiche

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen
MTB Erndtebriick am Rothaarsteig
Flachlandexpress

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen

MTBvD

Team Rehbach

MTBvD

ATV Haltern

Tretmihle Wischmann Racing
TRILUX Neues Licht

Team Reisebiiro Klingholz Rheda

TME-Bahnreisen
steplT.net

Team Rehbach

TSVE 1890 Bielefeld e.V.
RadWerk Upland e.V.
Kick the Bucket

Die Uberspitzen

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen

Rd.

3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
2:09:57.10
2:12:19.51
2:12:30.79
2:12:38.10
2:12:39.88
2:12:59.10
2:14:32.30
2:14:52.51
2:15:23.04
2:15:46.26
2:16:04.66
2:16:55.55
2:20:06.32
2:20:53.75
2:21:52.25
2:24:26.38
2:25:06.23
2:25:35.81
2:26:08.48
2:28:38.77
2:28:42.73
2:29:00.37
2:29:11.40
2:29:42.14
2:30:33.51
2:30:38.47
2:31:46.00
2:00:01.49
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V.

BR 4. Ha

Overall-Ranking

2-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK
85 (27) 25. senlm
86 (44) 3. sen2w
87 (64) 4. ul9m
88 (145) 16. herren
89 (77) 4. sen2w
90 (57) 17. herren
91 (46) 6. senlw
92 (104) 26. senlm
93 (25) 6. sen3m
94 (60) 7. sen3m
95 (117) 8. sen3m
96 (153) 3. damen
97 (155) 5. sen2w
98 (132) 1. HCm
99 (69) 4. damen
100 (75 18. herren
101 (134) 7. senlw
102 (136) 1. ul9w
DNF (142) sen2m
DNF (19 sen2m
DNF (32) sen2m
DNF (8 sen3m
DNF (154) senlm
DNF (%) sen2m

Zeitnahme durch:

gener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Terschiren, Matthias
Baganz, Christina
Atzberger, Tobias
Mnich, Pasqual
Kranz, Helga
Welker, Matthias
Erbelding, Aggie
Wagner, Mike
Flath, Peter
Mader, Werner
Fischer, Wolfram
Intravaia, Julia
Schulze, Britta
Kramer, Markus
Bednarski, Isabella
Reinhardt, Philipp
Bublik, J. Mareike
Pohl, Aruna

Bedner, Michael

von Harlessem, Marcus

Rienal3, Frank
Fellmer, Jlirgen
Reitz, André

Wolf, Christian

Team / Verein

Team Burn-Baby
MTBvD A-Team

steplT.net

Die Uberspitzen

Flachlandexpress

MTBvD

RSC Plettenberg

Tretmiihle Wischmann Racing
Moonbike

Kramer Racing Team

Team Nutrixxion

Die Uberspitzen

Bike-Team Baumberge
Tri Team Hagen

RSV Osthelden
Kettenreaktion

RSV Daadetal

Team Wiister Radladen

=
o

E I R - T . T R~ S - ~ R R

3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
2:00:44.73
2:03:44.08
2:04:55.30
2:05:47.45
2:06:16.39
2:06:34.33
2:11:42.26
2:12:22.96
2:20:32.80
2:26:33.25
2:28:10.41
2:29:54.27
2:34:40.07
2:00:29.19
2:01:41.90
2:01:48.05
2:07:45.70
2:01:45.65
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U.V.

Overall-Ranking

3-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

1 (463) 1. herren
2 (475) 2. herren
3 (424) 1. sen2m
4 (474) 2. sen2m
5 (449) 1. senlm
6 (410) 3. sen2m
7 (435) 2. senlm
8 (476) 3. senlm
9 (414) 1. ul9m
10 (411) 4. senlm
11 (434) 3. herren
12 (406) 1. sen3m
13 (420) 5. senlm
14 (445) 4. sen2m
15 (428) 5. sen2m
16 (409) 6. sen2m
17 (418) 6. senlm
18 (469) 7. senlm
19 (417) 2. ul9m
20 (462) 4. herren
21 (464) 7. sen2m
22 (431) 5. herren
23 (453) 8. senlm
24 (465) 8. sen2m
25 (407) 9. senlm
26 (473) 1. senlw
27 (432) 10. senlm
28 (404) 2. sen3m

Zeitnahme durch:

N 4. Hagener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Hermann, Peter
Noldes, Rembert
Reitz, Glnter
Mosch, Stefan
Fischer, Andre
Thiesmeier, Dieter Werner
Miiller, Marcus
Tankink, Huub
Pembaur, Felix
Rittebach, Martin
Weber, Robin
Schnabel, Tom
Albrecht, Henrik
Wortmann, Peter
van Rossum, Ron
Stocker, Michael
Ahr, Benjamin
Barkholz, Sascha
Miiller, Lukas
Elsner, Kai
Wittrock, Sascha
Mohrmann, Niko
Kisker, Davor
Wiese, Peter
Schneider, Andreas
Flender, Maren
Stahlschmidt, Jan

Lettow, Joachim

Team / Verein

RC Liibbecke 04
Augenklinik Ahaus
Team Firebike Drossiger
FlyingLegs.de
www.megabike.de UNNA
RadWerk Upland e.V.
Scott-Campana
Cannondale Odenzaal
Team Campana

MTB Team Dormagen
Scott-Campana
FlyingLegs.de

MTB Team Dormagen

Zens and Friends Niner Racing

TV Goch

Team Bergamont

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen

Haardbiker e.V.

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen

Happy Trail Surfer
SC Aquarius Lohne
Team2Race

Langenberg Marathon

RSV Osthelden
RuMC Sturm Hombruch

RC Tornado Rees
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3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
3:09:17.66
3:17:53.47
3:18:35.39
3:19:00.99
3:02:31.85
3:03:35.63
3:05:46.34
3:10:28.50
3:12:11.54
3:16:25.63
3:16:48.17
3:19:04.78
3:21:39.33
3:22:28.06
3:00:00.07
3:00:04.39
3:00:06.84
3:00:27.43
3:03:03.85
3:03:21.32
3:04:47.33
3:05:33.72
3:05:58.54
3:10:18.06
3:11:54.33
3:13:57.90
3:13:58.85
3:18:13.49
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V.

BR 4. Ha

Overall-Ranking

3-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

29 (413) 9. sen2m
30 (436) 10. sen2m
31 (401) 3. sen3m
32 (412) 2. senlw
33 (408) 11. sen2m
34 (470) 11. senlm
35 (471) 12. sen2m
36 (422) 13. sen2m
37 (461) 4. sen3m
38 (427) 3. senlw
39 (425) 12. senlm
40 (423) 5. sen3m
41 (430) 6. herren
42 (429) 14. sen2m
43 (466) 6. sen3m
a4 (472) 7. herren
45 (701) 1. staffel
DNF  (468) senlm
DNF  (458) senlm
DNF  (405) senlm
DNF  (403) damen

Zeitnahme durch:

gener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Herrmann, Mathias
Kohler, Roland
Gering, Richard
Rauer, Petra
Schneider, Thomas
Neuhaus, Harald
Sterenborg, Dirk
Pataridis, loannis
Bilewski, Robert
Berei, Simone
Prochotta, Swen
Nichts, Ralf

Geim, Tobias
Hesse, Thomas
Sommer, Thomas

Peter, David

Staffelteam "Die Verlierer"

Syc, Nicolaus
Lindemann, Lars
Hartgen, Tobias

Testanera, Katharina

Team / Verein
Kettenreaktion
Rc Endspurt Herford
Team Conway

TuS Valmetal

RC Victoria Neheim
KRONOS-HELLAS
Team No Power Siegerland

TV Attendorn

Zee Aylienz e.V. - MTB Hagen
TuS Valmetal

Schermbeck

Die Verlierer

Focus BAD SALZDETFURTH racing
Bike-Team Baumberge

Spieker Racing Team

Team Neumann Brilon

Rd.
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3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
3:19:30.13
3:24:05.94
3:25:16.45
3:00:13.67
3:02:54.79
3:05:06.83
3:05:24.03
3:09:14.65
3:09:36.27
3:13:21.64
3:19:43.09
3:22:07.58
3:28:10.34
3:01:01.86
3:03:34.27
3:10:04.96
3:17:08.98

www.time-and-voice.com



Overall-Ranking

6-Stunden-Rennen
Rang StNr Rg AK

1 (308) 1. senlm
2 (316) 1. senlw
3 (315) 2. senlm
4 (317) 1. herren
5 (314) 3. senlm
6 (304) 4. senlm
7 (312) 5. senlm
8 (311) 1. damen
9 (303) 2. damen
10 (306) 6. senlm
11 (307) 7. senlm
12 (318) 3. damen
DNF  (309) senlm
DNF (301) senlm
DNF  (305) senlm

Zeitnahme durch:

N 4. Hagener MTB-Tage

Name, Vorname
Anders, Timo

Kraft, lvonne
Orlowski, Christian
Maus, Alexander
Albrecht, Heinz-Peter
Kasperczyk, Peter
Selbach, Carsten
Paulukat, Cora
Bornemann, Anna
Kramps, Gerhard
Koster, Hans-Ulrich
Becker, Verena
Marciniak, Christoph Edward
Boehle, Sascha

Rudzicki, David

Team / Verein Rd.
Team Nutrixxion 16
Team Nutrixxion 15
RSC Plettenberg 15
Laktatexpress.de 13
MTB Team Dormagen 13
13
13
Selma Star 11
Bergisch Deluxe 11
Kronenteam 10
Kronenteam 10
9
MTB RheinBerg/Metzkerracing 11
SuK Racing Team 6
TriFinish Miinster 5

3. August 2011

18:09:07

Zeit
6:22:47.29
6:03:47.62
6:14:40.54
6:10:42.76
6:12:36.80
6:14:10.21
6:14:13.22
6:00:10.37
6:16:37.82
6:00:57.39
6:00:58.54
6:16:38.95
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